Great Lakes Water Resources Regional Committee

10:00

10:05

10:45

11:15

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00
3:15

February 8, 2005
10:00 a.m. to 3:15 p.m.

Erie County Conservation District
1927 Wager Road
Erie, PA 16509

AGENDA
Welcome and Introductions Chair

Administrative ltems

O Finalize December Meeting Minutes Chair

O Statewide Committee Meeting Summary DEP Staff

o DEP Summary of Activities DEP Staff

0 Comments from the pubiic Chair
CWPA Revised Criteria Presentation Bill Gast
CWPA Process and Criteria Comments Craig Kern

Report from the Work Group _
O Comment deadline extended for Criteria document only
Q Finalize comments on Process document

Lunch

Public Meeting/Hearing Discussion
0 Agenda
O Schedule

Finalize Comments on Regional Framework

Foliow-up/Next Steps Chair

Adjourn



