Great Lakes Water Resources Regional Committee

February 8, 2005 10:00 a.m. to 3:15 p.m.

Erie County Conservation District 1927 Wager Road Erie, PA 16509

AGENDA

10:00	Welcome and Introductions	Chair
10:05	Administrative Items	Chair DEP Staff DEP Staff Chair
10:45	CWPA Revised Criteria Presentation	Bill Gast
11:15	CWPA Process and Criteria Comments Craig Kern Report from the Work Group Comment deadline extended for Criteria document only Finalize comments on Process document	
12:00	Lunch	
1:00	Public Meeting/Hearing Discussion Agenda Schedule	
2:00	Finalize Comments on Regional Framework	ζ
3:00	Follow-up/Next Steps	Chair
3:15	Adjourn	